
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2022-0567-ER Arterial Concrete Pavement Maintenance 

Requirements-2022 Project No. 7552 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, July 14, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1203 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 3 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 3 
 
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC  $2,680,200.00 
FNH Construction, LLC   $2,981,300.00 
Garret Shields Infrastructure  $3,368,500.00 
 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

  
Urban Infraconstruction LLC  $2,680,200.00 
  
 
 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
7/14/2022 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 


